
Eagle Raceway 

“A Tribute to You” 2022 Tentative Race Schedule 
Sat Apr 9 Open House Practice 2-5pm  (All Classes Welcome) 
Fri  Apr 15 Ice Breaker Challenge* -Mod Mania -M,B,C,L 
Sat  Apr 16 Ice Breaker Challenge* -Mod Mania -M,B,S,H  
Sat  Apr 23 Start your Engines! -Season Opener -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Apr 30 Tribute to Blue -Police Tribute -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  May 7 Ladies Night! -Mother’s Tribute -Diva Dash  -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  May 14 Jr Fan Club Night -Kid’s Candy Grab -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  May 21 Armed Forces Salute -Military Tribute -S,M,C,B,H   

Sat  May 28 Memorial Day Extravaganza –Tribute to Fallen Soldiers -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jun 4 School’s Out for Summer -School Worker Tribute -School Bus Race -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jun 11 The American Dream -Small Business Saturday -Kid’s Color Run -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jun 18 Dads Crash Bash -Father’s Tribute -Demolition Derby -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jun 25 Jr Fan Club Night -Kid’s Money Grab -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jul 2 Freedom Fest* -Fireworks Extravaganza  -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jul 9 Grass Roots Shootout -Agriculture Night -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jul 16 Fan Appreciation Night -$5 Grandstand Admission -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jul 23 Haulin’ the Mail -Truck Driver Tribute-S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Jul 30 Healthcare Hero Salute –Healthcare Worker Tribute -Kid’s Bike Races -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Aug 6 All Hail the Eagle Dirt Kings -Driver Appreciation -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Aug 13 Jr Fan Club Night -Kid’s Car Rides -S,M,C,B,H   
Sat  Aug 20  Get Fired Up! -Fire Fighter Tribute -School Bus Demolition -S,M,C,B,H   

Sat  Aug 27 The Final Countdown -Championship Night -Banner Contest -S,M,C,B,H   
 

RaceSaver Nationals™ Championship Weekend powered by Sunbelt Rentals: 
“AMERICA’S LARGEST NATIONAL SPRINT CAR EVENT” 
Thu  Sep 1 IMCA Sprint Car RaceSaver Nationals™* -ROC Qualifying, Practice & Pre-Tech 
Fri  Sep 2 IMCA Sprint Car RaceSaver Nationals™* -S,H 
Sat  Sep 3 IMCA Sprint Car RaceSaver Nationals™* -ROC Main Event  -S,B  
Sun  Sep 4 IMCA Sprint Car RaceSaver Nationals™* Championship Night  -Miss Eagle Crowning  -S,C    
  (Rain Date: Mon 9-5-22) 
 

 
IMCA WEEKLY RACING : S–Sprints, M–Modifieds, C–Stock Cars, B–SportMods,  
H–Hobby Stocks 
L-IMCA Late Models 
ROC– Race of Champions  

Events in Red: Special Event (Regular Event Passes are not Valid) 
Events in Blue: Kids 12 and under get Free Grandstand Admission 

Got Dirt?  www.EagleRaceway.com  

 


